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ERCEPTiON S

Measuring what matters

Our mission is to help educational leaders gather, organize, and
use data to make strategic decisions.

* Founded in 2002 to provide independent research

 Conducted over 10,000 staff, parent, and student, and community
surveys for school improvement

 Helped more than 850 districts navigate the strategic planning and
referendum planning process
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Survey Information

o April/Viav of 2022 survey window

e /21 total respondents

e /57 participation rate
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Which schools do your children attend?

Wakanda Elementary

Downsville Elementary

Knapp Elementary

Sch ool District of the Menomonie Area 4K

Menomonie Middle

Menomonie High

Oaklawn Elementary

River Heights Elementary
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Grade level of respondent’s child(ren)

Pre-Kindergarten [N 8%
Kindergarten [N 13%
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Services received

Free or Reduced-Price Lunch - 15%
Special Education - 12%

504 Plans - 7%
-

Gifted and Talented/Enrichment/Advanced

English Language Learner (ELL) I 1%

I'mnot sure . 4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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| identify as: (Select all that apply)

Asian I 2%
Other I 1%
More than one race/ethnicity I 1%
Hispanic, Latinx, or Spanish origin of any race I 1%
Black or African American I 1%
American Indian or Native Alaskan I 1%

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0%

| prefer not to respond - 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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District-wide
Index Breakdowns

Index scores are calculated by combining several questions with similar themes.
Averages are calculated based on Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Disagree=2, Strongly Disagree=1.
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Informed Included Education Atmosphere Equity

| am kept up-to-date on my | am welcomed, respected, and My child’s school is effective in My child feels safe and My family is accepted,
child’s progress and what’s part of the school community. helping them learn, develop, supported at school. respected, and supported at
happening at school. and succeed. school.

3.96 3.79 3.46 3.99 3.93
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Index Average Scores by Grade (Average score out of 5)

IR Atmosphere Equit
Excellence P quity

Pre-

e 4.04 4.08 3.47 4.23 4.12
Kindergarten 4.13 4.00 3.69 4.18 4.11
1st 4.13 3.99 3.67 4.22 4.15
pid 3.98 3.82 3.52 4.00 3.99
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Index Average Scores by Grade(Average score out of 5)

el Atmosphere Equit
Excellence P quity

3rd 4.01 3.93 3.62 4.13 4.06
o 3.91 3.76 3.33 3.94 3.88
e 3.99 3.79 3.50 3.97 3.93
5k 3.87 3.68 3.42 3.94 3.89
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Index Average Scores by Grade (Average score out of 5)

el Atmosphere Equit
Excellence P quity

7/ 4.02 3.73 3.35 3.98 3.90
gth 3.93 3.75 3.38 3.97 3.92
S 3.94 3.80 3.54 3.97 3.95
10th 3.84 3.53 3.08 3.74 3.66
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Index Average Scores by Grade(Average score out of 5)

LI @] Atmosphere Equit
Excellence P quity

71 3.87 3.71 3.35 3.86 3.83

1210 3.98 3.73 3.33 4.02 3.89
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District-wide Results &
Analysis

Percent Agree/Strongly agree, Average scores, and Percentile comparisons are shown for each question.
Averages are calculated based on Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Disagree=2, Strongly Disagree=1.
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Leadership & Communication

Percent Agree/St [
Agree

District administration is doing what it

72% .51
takes to make our district successful. ° =

Our mission statement: The School District of the Menomonie
Area, by embracing the unique needs and using the strengths
of our diverse community, is dedicated to preparing ALL
students to become lifelong learners, caring individuals, and

responsible citizens. 63% 3.26

How strongly do you agree that the
district is accomplishing this mission?

The District is heading i .
. e !strlct is heading in the right 59% 318

direction.

The school board is doing what it takes to

. 55% 3.05
make our district successful.
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Overall, how would you rate communications from the school?

Great 21%

Good 44%

Fair 25%

10%

Poor

Don't know 0%

g/i) 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




How would you like to receive school information?

Emails

Automated phone/text notifications [ 64%
Meetings with teachers and administrators [ 37%
School website [N 31%
School and district newsletters [ 30%
Parent portal (such as Infinite Campus, PowerSchool, Peachjar,... I 26%

Facebook [N 23%

School board meetings [N 11%
Twitter [ 5%
Parent organizations - 5%
Other social media (such as Instagram, TikTok, etc.) I 2%
Radio I 2%
Newspaper I 1%

Other 2%

g/y 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




To help us plan for the future, please choose up to four areas that
you believe we should focus additional planning and resources.

Expand social/emotional/mental health services for students I 39%
Better prepare students for life after high school T 31%
Recruit/retain high-quality staff T 28%
Expand services for students who have difficulties learning IS 24%
Improve student discipline I 23%
Improve communications with parents and community I 21%
Improve understanding of and support for diversity I 17%
Expand opportunities to earn collegecredits I 17%
Expand community/business partnerships for students (such as youth... I 15%
Reduce class sizes I 14%
Maintain class sizes I 14%
Increase reading/literacy achievement I 14%
Improve school safety and security I 14%
Improve/expand fine arts (such as art, music, theater, drama, forensics) I 13%
Improve school facilities (such as buildings, grounds, energy efficiency) I 13%
Increase math achievement I 12%
Improve the career and technical education ("shop") program I 11%
Improve/expand athletics I—————_ 3%
Expand Gifted and Talented program I 7%
Offer awider range of courses for students N 7%
Expand online/distance/virtual course offerings I 6%
Upgrade technology access and devices I 5%
Expand services for preschool students I 5%
Other N 4%
Better integrate technology into coursework s 4%
Improve bilingual education courses/services I 4%
Improve the District's financial situation N 3%
Update the district's strategicplan 3%
Improve student transportation services Wl 2%

9/? 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%




Individual School
Results & Analysis

Percent Agree/Strongly agree, Average scores, and Percentile comparisons are shown for each question.
Averages are calculated based on Strongly Agree=5, Agree=4, Disagree=2, Strongly Disagree=1.
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School Experience

Menomonie Area 4K
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Menomonie Area 4K (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

| feel welcome in my child's school. 100%

| am satisfied with our school's efforts
to address bullying.

There is a healthy culture at our school. 100% 4.35
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Menomonie Area 4K (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school provides opportunities for 95%
parental involvement. °

School facilities are clean and well-kept. 92% 4.21
My child gets help when they need it. 93% 4.19




Menomonie Area 4K (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

I
“ i Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school teaches with materials that
reflect my family's cultural and racial 90% 4.10
backgrounds.

Overall, I'm satisfied with how much my
child learned this year.
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too little . 7%

Too much 0%

Don't know 36%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 3%

Too young 50%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

No 0%

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Wakanda Elementary
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Wakanda Elementary (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ S Average (out of 5)
Agree

My child feels safe at school. 99%

School facilities are clean and well-kept. 100% 4.40

If my child breaks a rule at school, they
are treated fairly.
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Wakanda Elementary (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

| am updated on how my child is doing 92%
at school.

The school has high expectations for my

49 4.1
child. 4% °
| know how to support my child's 91% 4.17

learning.




Wakanda Elementary (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St [
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school provides opportunities for 89%
parental involvement. °

There is a healthy culture at our school. 88% 4.02
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too little

Just right

Too much

Don't know
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 9%

Too young 22%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

No I 4%

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Downsyville Elementary
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Downsville Elementary (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

School facilities are clean and well-kept. 100%

| have at least one school staff member
| feel comfortable contacting when | 88% 4.24
have an idea or concern.

If my child breaks a rule at school, they
are treated fairly.
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Downsville Elementary (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

Overall, my child is able to handle the
83%
emotional challenges of school.

| am updated on how my child is doing
at school.

The school teaches with materials that
reflect my family's cultural and racial 86% 3.86
backgrounds.
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Downsville Elementary (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St [
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

School communication is both timely 78%
and transparent. °

| am satisfied with our school's efforts
to address bullying.
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too little . 6%
Too much . 6%

Don't know 5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 0%

Yes

Too young 6%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

No l 6%

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Oaklawn Elementary
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Oaklawn Elementary (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ S Average (out of 5)
Agree

My child feels safe at school. 93%

| know how to support my child's
learning.

My child gets help when they need it. 94% 4.19
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Oaklawn Elementary (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

If my child breaks a rule at school, they
91%
are treated fairly.

There is a healthy culture at our school. 87% 4.01

The school has high expectations for my
child.




Oaklawn Elementary (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

I
“ i Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school teaches with materials that
reflect my family's cultural and racial 86% 3.94
backgrounds.

| am satisfied with our school's efforts
to address bullying.
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too much I 2%

Don't know 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 6%

Yes

Too young 21%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

No l 6%

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

River Heights Elementary
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River Heights Elementary (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

| have at least one school staff member
| feel comfortable contacting when | 88% 4.15
have an idea or concern.

| know how to support my child's 899% 4.09
learning.

| feel welcome in my child's school. 85%

p e e
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River Heights Elementary (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school has hli:lfdxpectatlons for my 37%

The school provides opportunities for
parental involvement.

Overall, my child is able to handle the
emotional challenges of school.




River Heights Elementary (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St [
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

| have opportunities to provide 6%
feedback to the school/teachers. °

School communication is both timely
and transparent.
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too much l 4%

Don't know 9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 4%
Too young 17%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Knapp Elementary
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Knapp Elementary (Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

My child feels safe at school. 96%

If my child breaks a rule at school, they
are treated fairly.

School staff treat my child with dignity
and respect.




Knapp Elementary (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

| have at least one school staff member
| feel comfortable contacting when | 85% 4.04
have an idea or concern.

My child gets help when they need it. 88% 4.00

Overall, my child is able to handle the
emotional challenges of school.
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Knapp Elementary (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

I
“ i Average (out of 5)
Agree

| am satisfied with our school's efforts 80%
to address bullying. °

There is a healthy culture at our school. 78% 3.78
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too much . 8%

Don't know 4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 8%

Too young 27%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

Don't know 4%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Menomonie Middle
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Menomonie Middle(Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

School staff treat my child with dignity 94%
and respect. °

If my child breaks a rule at school, they
are treated fairly.

My child feels safe at school. 91%




Menomonie Middle (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

Overall, my child is able to handle the
86%
emotional challenges of school.

My child gets help when they need it. 84% 3.88

The school teaches with materials that
reflect my family's cultural and racial 83% 3.83
backgrounds.
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Menomonie Middle (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St [
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school has high expectations for my

71%
child. °
There is a healthy culture at our school. 70% 3.53
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too much . 7%

Don't know 6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 5%

Yes

Too young 1%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

Don't know 1%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




School Experience

Menomonie High
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Menomonie High(Slide 1/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ e Average (out of 5)
Agree

School staff treat my child with dignity 90%
and respect. °

My child feels safe at school. 88% 3.94

Overall, my child is able to handle the
emotional challenges of school.




Menomonie High (Slide 2/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

P tA St |
“ ercent Asree/StronelY | average (out of 5
Agree

| have at least one school staff member
| feel comfortable contacting when | 79% 3.78
have an idea or concern.

School communication is both timely
and transparent.

My child gets help when they need it. 74% 3.58
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Menomonie High (Slide 3/3)

The items below were evaluated using:
Strongly agree (5), Agree (4), Disagree (2), Strongly disagree (1)
Those responding “don’t know/doesn’t apply” were not included in the calculations.

I
“ i Average (out of 5)
Agree

The school has high expectations for my

71%
child. °
There is a healthy culture at our school. 62% 3.30
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The overall amount of homework my child is asked to complete is:

Too little - 14%
Too much - 12%

Don't know 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Does your child currently participate or plan to participate in any
school-sponsored sports and/or extracurricular activities?

Don't know 3%

Yes

Tooyoung 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




My child has access to reliable internet outside of school.

Don't know 0%

9/4? 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




How likely are you to recommend the District
to a friend or family member?

(Extremely likely) 10
9

8

7

6

(Neutral) 5

4

3

2

1

(Extremely Unlikely) O
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I 15%
I 12%
S 20%
14%
7%
18%

4%
3%
B 2%
B 2%

M 3%

50%

Average: 6.80

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%
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Questions or Comments?
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Thank you!



